400-666-1828
Perfect Industrial Design,experience Of Beauty And Tactile Sensation
75
INDUSTRIAL DRILLING MACHINERY
Plastic
PRODUCT MODEL
TECHNICAL PARAMETER
KCY-130/3WDOKCY-100/3WDO
Plastic
Core drill:
ø 130 mm
L 75 mm
Twist drill:
ø 32 mm
Reamer:
ø 32 mm
Countersunk:
ø 28 mm
Tapping
M28
KCY-130/3WDO
Core drill:
ø 100 mm
L 70 mm
Twist drill:
ø 28 mm
Reamer:
ø 28 mm
Countersunk:
ø 26 mm
Gewinde:
M26
KCY-100/3WDO
Function Description
Tapping
Machine Include:
Manual
400-666-1828
Perfect Industrial Design,experience Of Beauty And Tactile Sensation
76
INDUSTRIAL DRILLING MACHINERY
INDUSTRIAL GRADE
KCY-100/3WDO
MULTIFUNCTION
MAGNETIC DRILL
KCY-130/3WDO